
Tuesday, November 26, 2024
6:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Entertainment by Rudy Zetz
A special catered event held at

The Lodge at Bradys Run.

GALA

SPONSOR’S DECORATING DAYS
November 15 - November 17, 2024

ADMISSION
Ages 5

and under
FREE

Ages 6-12
$4.00

Ages 13-62
$9.00

Seniors
(Ages 63 and over)

$8.00

BREAKFAST WITH SANTA, TOM YETI & 
FRIENDS BREAKFAST

Saturday, November 30, 2024
8:30 am - 11:00 am

Half Hour Time Slots Will Be
Scheduled Throughout The Morning

Doors Open At 8:15 am

$12.00 Per Person
Children 3 and Under are FREE

Limited Space Available • Call 724.650.8518
Pre-Registration is Required

For More Information, Please Visit:
bcchristmasextravaganza.org

SPIRIT OF CHRISTMAS GROUP WEEK

Tuesday, December 3 - Friday, December 6, 2024
10:00 am - 2:00 pm

Calendar of Events

Special Events



DATES & TIMES
Thursday, November 28, 2024

Thanksgiving Day
5:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Friday, November 29, 2024
Noon - 9:00 pm

Saturday, November 30, 2024
Noon - 9:00 pm

Sunday, December 1, 2024
Noon - 9:00 pm

Friday, December 6, 2024
5:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Saturday, December 7, 2024
Noon - 9:00 pm

Senior Citizen’s Day
Sunday, December 8, 2024

Noon - 9:00 pm
Admission $6.00 (63 & over) • This day only

ARMED SERVICES APPRECIATION DAY

Saturday, December 7, 2024
Noon - 9:00 pm

Pearl Harbor Remembrance Ceremony

LIVE AUCTION & AWARD PRESENTATION

Thursday, December 12, 2024
5:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Master of Ceremony is Rudy Zetz
Awards Presentation at 6:00 p.m.
Live Auction will be provided by

Hosteller Auctioneers.
Auction of all unsold trees and wreaths

begins right after the Awards Presentation.

Show Schedule


